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Balkan Junior Swimming Championship
Banja Luka, 30.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 12 Girls, 50m Fly Zenski/Girls: 1995-1996
30.04.2011 - 17:04 Results
BJSC - 15 28.00 COPARIU L. ROU 1988
BJSC - 16 27.10 SCHOGOLEVA A. CYP 2009

Points: FINA 2008
Rank Prezime i ime/Full Name

1. PERSTNIOVA Tatiana
NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna
JOVANOQV Mila

ENE Alina Gratiela
ZARNOIANU loana Alexandra
BABAKIRAY Tilbe

UNGELDI Almina
DIMOPOQULOU Eirini
IVANOVA Sandra
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G.R/YOBme kluba (krace)/ Club Short

96 Moldova,MDA

95 Greece,GRE

95 Serbia,SRB

96 Romania,ROU

96 Romania,ROU

95  Turkey,TUR

96  Turkey,TUR

95 Greece,GRE

96 Macedonia,FYRM

*** HessaHu4HM pekopan MK/ ***

10. BORSHI Noel

11. KAJTAZ Amina

12. KASHARI Anxhela

13. LAKOVIC Vanja

14. JAKIMOVSKA Anastasija
15. VALCHEVA Ekaterina

EXH ALDINC Duru
EXH SAYDAM Hidayet Gokce

96  Albania,ALB

96 Bos.i Herc,BiH

96  Albania,ALB

95  Serbia,SRB

96  Macedonia,FYRM
96  Bulgaria,BUL

95  Turkey, TUR
96  Turkey,TUR

Time
28.77
28.77
28.89
29.16
29.61
29.86
29.89
29.96
30.25

30.38
30.73
30.78
31.13
31.50
32.49

30.08
30.79

Pts Status VR
726 +0,83
726 +0,79
717 +0,76
697 +0,89
666 +0,93
650 +0,76
648 +0,86
643 +0,63
625 +0,75
617 +0,73
596 +0,77
593 +0,74
573 +0,76
553 +0,77
504 +0,74
635 +0,75
592 +0,73

Milomir Milovanovi¢ - Miki (LUnwko)
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